
winter extreme

MISURA  • SIZE
TAILLE • GRÖSSE

5
Art. GD02007

165-13
165/80-13
175/70-13
185/65-13
195/60-13

155-14
155/80-14
165/70-14
175/65-14

185/60-14
195/55-14

145-15
155/70-15
165/60-15
165/65-15
170/60-15
175/55-15
195/45-15
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Controlla l'ultimo
aggiornamento

della distinta

Check the latest update of
the fitting chart


